
This list is a guide only and SPADA recommends producers carry out their 
own due diligence when engaging a lawyer for their specific project needs. 

Entertainment Lawyers  
in Aotearoa New Zealand

SPADA Membership Benefits — Free Legal Advice 

As a benefit of membership all SPADA members receive free legal advice for the first  
20 minutes from the following Entertainment Lawyers who are current SPADA Members.

AUCKLAND

Emery Legal 
Matt Emery
T +64 9 623 8381 
matt@emerylegal.co.nz

Mount Eden, Auckland 

emerylegal.co.nz

Sinclair Black
Mick Sinclair  
mick@sinclairblack.co.nz 

M +64 21 215 9727   

Melanie Chuter  
melanie@sinclairblack.co.nz 
M +64 21 199 2659 

Christy Whelan  
christy@sinclairblack.co.nz 

T    +64 9 360 9995
M +64 21 158 8333

North Shore Office 
16 Oscar Road,  Greenhithe, 
0632

sinclairblack.co.nz
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Karen Soich Law 
Karen Soich
T +64 9 376 5739 
M +64 21 43 55 11
ksoich@xtra.co.nz
519 Richmond Road, 
Grey Lynn, 1021 
karensoich.co.nz

Buddle Findlay
Keri Johansson  
keri.johansson@buddlefindlay.com
T    +64 9 358 7018
M +64 21 271 2121 

Philip Wood
philip.wood@buddlefindlay.com
T    +64 9 357 9385 M 
+64 21 624 356

HSBC Tower Level 18
188 Quay Street 
Auckland 1010
 buddlefindlay.com
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This list is a guide only and SPADA recommends producers carry out their 
own due diligence when engaging a lawyer for their specific project needs. 

Entertainment Lawyers  
in Aotearoa New Zealand

SPADA Membership Benefits — Free Legal Advice 

As a benefit of membership all SPADA members receive free legal advice for the first 
20 minutes from the following Entertainment Lawyers who are current SPADA 
Members.

WELLINGTON

Stephens Lawyers
Michael Stephens
DDI 04 915 9584
M 021 635 798
michael.stephens@slaw.co.nz 
Level 8, Wakefield House, 
90 The Terrace, 6011
stephenslawyers.co.nz
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